1
EBXC1
011124
www.usled.com | 866-972-9191 | customerservice@usled.com
Due to continued product improvements, product specifications are subject to change without notice. Please visit www.usled.com for the most updated product specifications.
Warranty
•	 Backed by US LED’s industry-leading
Ten-Year Warranty.

Suspension Mounting (Included)
30260 - 10 ft. Aircraft Cable Mounting Kit
30025 - 20 ft. Aircraft Cable Mounting Kit
(Sold Separately)
EBXC1-SM
Surface Mount Kit
(Sold Separately)
EBXC1-PM
Pendant Mount Kit
(Sold Separately)
EBXC1-WG
Wire Guard
(Sold Separately)
Model CCT Optic System Level Power Delivered Lumens Efficacy L70 Calculated Life
EBXC1-1-UNVL-90-SCCT-90-N-N 5000K 90° 90W 14,850 165 LPW 167,000 hours
EBXC1-1-UNVL-90-SCCT-150-N-N 5000K 90° 150W 24,750 165 LPW 167,000 hours
EBXC1-1-UNVL-90-SCCT-188-N-N 5000K 90° 188W 31,020 165 LPW 167,000 hours
EBXC1-1-UNVL-90-SCCT-200-N-N 5000K 90° 200W 33,000 165 LPW 167,000 hours
EBXC1-1-UNVL-90-SCCT-220-N-N 5000K 90° 220W 36,300 165 LPW 167,000 hours
EBXC1-1-UNVL-90-SCCT-255-N-N 5000K 90° 255W 42,074 165 LPW 167,000 hours
EBXC1-1-UNVL-90-SCCT-300-N-N 5000K 90° 300W 49,500 165 LPW 167,000 hours
EBXC1-1-UNVL-90-SCCT-375-N-N 5000K 90° 375W 61,875 165 LPW 167,000 hours
EBXC1-1-UNVL-90-SCCT-440-N-N 5000K 90° 440W 72,600 165 LPW 167,000 hours
ExsaBay® Xtreme Compact